                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2
DIN-Rail Mount CE FCC RoHS WEEEWide
Temperature
-30 ~ +75
°C °C
x 1
LAN Wide
Input Voltage

85.0
Dimensions (Units: mm)
Ordering Information
Accessories
NS-200AFC-T CR Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Media Converter; 1 Multi-mode, SC connector (RoHS)
NS-200AFT-T CR Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Media Converter; 1 Multi-mode, ST connector (RoHS)
NS-200AFCS-T CR Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Media Converter; 1 Single-mode, SC connector (RoHS)
NS-200AFCS-60T CR Industrial 10/100 Base-T to 100 Base-FX Media Converter; 1 (60 km) Single-mode, SC connector (RoHS)
GPSU06U-6 24V/0.25A, 6 W Power Supply
DIN-KA52F 24V/1.04A, 25 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
Bottom View Top ViewFront ViewLeft Side View Rear ViewRight Side View
Models NS-200AFC-T NS-200AFT-T NS-200AFCS-T NS-200AFCS-60T